
Y-'o

EqUI d=
Equitas Small Finance gank

SN/JK/018/SEMONpAO403151/Feb'25

1. Mr Sheikh Najir Ibriahim,
S/o. Ibrahim Shaikh,
Survey No. 78/LlL, Adnan Colony, Dhanegaon,
Nanded Taluk, Nanded District - 431603.
Maharashtra.

2. Mrs. Yasmin Najirsab Shaikh,
w/o. Najirsab Shaikh,
Survey No.78lLlL, Adnan Colony, Dhanegaon,
Nanded Taluk, Nanded District - 431603.
Maharashtra.

5ir / Madam,

SALE NOTICE FOR THE SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERW

E-Auction sale Notice for the sale of immovabre assets under SARFAESI Act, 2002, r/w rure 8(6) of
Security Interest (Enforcement) Rutes, 2002.

Notice is hereby given to the pubric in generar and in partiqjrar to the Borrowers, co bonowers and
Guarantors that the below described immovable property mortgaged to the secured creditor, the
physical possession of which has been taken by the Authorised officer of Equitas small Finance Bank
Ltd., will be sold on "As Is WHERE Is" "As IS WHAT IS coNDmoN,,on 11-03-2025 for recovery of
Rs. 6,17,013/- as on 28-05-2024 as per Demand Notice u/s. 13(2) of SARFAESI Act 2002, with further
interest from 29-05-2024 on with monthly rest, charges and costs etc., (Total outstanding being
Rs.7,50,4471- as on 30-01-2025) due to Equitas smal Finance Bank Ltd., from MR. SHETKH NAJIR
IBRIAHIM, (Borrower), MRS. YASMIN NAIIRSAB SHAIKH (Co-Borrower)

Reserve Price: Rs, 14,4r,000/- (Rup€es Fourteen Lakhs Forty One Thousand Only)

Earnest Money Deposit: po.LA4,LOOl- (Rupees One Lakhs Forty Four Thousand One
Hundred Only)

Equit6 Small FinarKe Bank Limid
(Previourly known a5 Equitar Finance Limited)

4d Floor, Phase ll, spen er Plaz., No.769, Mount Road, Anna Salai, Chennai, Tamil Nadu, rndia _ 6@ @2
404 8832

BEYOND BANKING When you bonk with us, you contribute towords o better society.E

r:+9144 4299 5OOO I r:+91 it4 4299 5O5O | (orporate€equitd.in I wequita$ank.com !TollFree: 16m 1031222 | CIN ll,o:165191TN1993PtC02528o



-2-

DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY

A that piece and parcel of the property bearing old survey No. 78lD/1 its New Survey No. 61/A/1 out

ofthatPlotNo.06/Aadmeasuringlo3Sq.Mtr.i.e.ll0SSq.Ft.situatedatveyankteshwaraNagar,

Grampanchayat Dhanegaon Tal. Nanded Dist. Nanded and bounded on the;

North by

South by

East by

West by

: Another person Plot

: Plot No.6/D

: Plot No.6/8

: 6.09 Mtr. Width Road

Situated at within the Sub-Registration District of Nanded I and Registration District of Nanded'

Together with all buildings and structures attached to the earth or permanently fastened to anything

attached to earth, both present and future and all easamentary/mamool rights annexed thereto'

For detailed terms and conditions of the E-Auctaon sale, please refer to the link provided in

www.equitasbank,com & httos://www.bankeauctions.com .

Authorized Ofncer,

M/s.Equitas S Finance Bank Ltd.

Place

Date
Chennai
05-02-2025



BORROWERS/GUARANTORS s Small Finan(e Eank

SALE NOTICE UNDER SARFA-ESI ACT 2OO2 (hereafter referred to as Act)
R/W.SECURITY INTEREST (ENFORCLMENT) RULES, 20O2

(hereafter referred to as Rules)

Pursuant to the Notice issued u/s 13(2) of the above Act, the possession of the below mentioned
property was taken on behalf of the Equitas Small Finance Bank Limited, by the Authorized officer of
the Bank.

whereas the Authorized officer of the Bank has decided to sefi the property described herein berow on
'As Is WHERE IS BASIS" and "AS Is WHAT Is coNDmoN' under rures 8 & 9 of the said Act, through
online auction.

/s & Guarantor/s Name &
Address Total Due + Interest from
Borrower ption of the Immovable propertyDescri

1. Mr Shelkh Najir Ibriahim,
S/o. Ibrahim Shaikh,
Survey No. 7811/1,
Adnan Colony, Dhanegaon,
Nanded Taluk, Nanded District - 431603
Maharashtra.

2. Mrs. Yasmin Najirsab Shaikh,

flo. Najirsab Shaikh,

Survey No. 7811/1,
Adnan Colony, Dhanegaon,
Nanded Tatuh Nanded District - 431603.
Maharashtra.

Loan Account No.- SEMONDA040315t

Claim Amount Due Rs.6,12013/- as on
28-05-2024 with further interest from
29-05-2024 with monthly rest, charges and costs,
etc., (Total Outstanding being
Rs.7,50,4471- as on 30-01-2025).

North by : Another person plot
South by : Plot No.6/D
East by : Plot No.6/B
West by : 6.09 Mtr. Width Road

situated at within the sub-Registrdtion District of
Nanded I and Registration District of Nanded.

Together with all buildings and structure attached to the
earth or permanently fastened to anything attached to
earth, both present and future and all easamentary /
mamool rights annexed thereto.

r,
Ta

AI that a nd rcel of the bea ripa dotproperty ng
NO 1 ts New SU78/DlSurvey o16 ofutrvey 1l

ttha ANoPlot ad fl061 measu f,ltrng
at nkteshwa ra aN aVeya s
on ndedNa N ndeda

1108 Sq.Ft. situated
Grampanchafdt Dhanega
and bounded on the;

Date & Time of Sale: 11-03-2025 - 11.00 AM to 12.30 pM

Date & Time of Inspection: - t2-O2-2O25 to 06-03-2025 - 10.00 AM to O1.OO pM

Reserve Price: Rs. 1441,000/- (Rupees Fourteen Lakhs Forty One Thousand Only)
Earnest Money Deposit: Rs, 1,44,100/- (Rupees one Lakhs Forty FourThousand one Hundred
Only)

E
Equita Small FirEnce Bank Limid

(Previously known as Equitas FinarKe Limited)

4' Floor, Phae rl. Sperxer Be, No 769, Mount Road. Anna Salai, Chennai, Tamil Nadu. lndia 5m 002
4048828

BEYOND BANKING

r:+9144429,95x]rc F: +91 44 4299 5O5O | (orpqate€equitas.in I u/ww €qurtasbank.(om lToll Free: 1EOO 103 1?22 lclNNo:t65191TN19q3nC025280

I --d=

piece

No.
103 &.

Dist.

When you bonk with us, you contribute towoids o better society.



TERMS & CONDITIONS:-

1. The auction sale will be
https://www.bankeauctions.com

2

On line E-Auction' Bidding through website

2 Intending bidders shall hold a valid digital signature certiflcate and email address, for details
with regard to digital signature, please contact C1 India pvt. Ltd. plot No.5g, 3d Floor,
Sector - zl4 ,Gurgaon, Haryana pin: 122003. Contact: prabakaran M
Mobile +91-7418281709(Support Mobile numbers +9L729LgALtZ4l25l26),
Email id: tn@clindia.com & support@bankeauctions.com

3. Bidders are advised to go throug h the website httos://www.ban keauctions.co m for detailed
Terms and Conditions of Auction sale before submitting their bids and taking part in the
E-auction sa le proceedings.

4. Prospective bidders may a\rail online training on e-auction from C1 India pvt. Ltd. plot
No.58 , 3d Floor, Sector - .14 ,Gurgaon, Haryana Pin: 122003. Contact: Prabakaran M

le numbers +9!729t9alt24l25 126),
uctions.com

Mobile +91-741828Uog(Support Mobi

5. Bids shall be submitted through online procedure on ly in the prescribed format with relevant
details.

Email id: tn@clindia.com & suDDoft@ban

6. Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) shall be deposited in favour of Equitas small Finance Bank Ltd.,
through Electronic mode (RTGS/NEFD to credit of Account No. 2ooooo8o7725, Equitas smali
Frnance Bank Ltd, T. Nagar branch, Bhaggyam calleria, New No. 19, Bazulla noad, T. Nagar,
chennai - 600 0u, IFSC code: EsFBooolool, before submitting the bids online on or beiore
2.00 PM on 10-03-2025 or by way of Demand Draft drawn in favor of Equitas smal
Finance Bank Ltd, payable at Chennai.

7. A_copy of the bid form along with online Transfer Details shall be handed over to the Authorized
omcer, Equitas small Finance Bank Ltd, No. 769, IV Froor, phase II, spencer etaza, nnna latiq
Chennai - 600 002, on or before 4.OO pM on 10-03-2025,

8. The bid price to be submitted shall be above the Reserve price and bidders shall improve their
further ofFers in multiples of Rs.10,000/- (Rupees Ten Thousand only).

9. The successful bidder shall have to pay 25olo of the purchase amount (including Earnest Money,
already paid), immediatery on dosure of the e-auction sale proceedings on ttrJsame oay or ttie
sale in the same mode as stipulated in clause-6 above. The balance o? the purctrase price stritl
hav€ to be paid within 15 days of acceptance & confirmation of sale conveyed to tnl- iuiiinl
which, Bank is at riberty to forfeit the amount deposited by the successfur bidder.

10. The EMD of the unsuccessful bidder will be returned within 3 working days from the closure of
the e-auction sale proceedings

11. The sale is subject to confirmation by-the Bank. If the borrowers/co-borrowertguarantor pay
the amount due to the bank in full before date of sale, no sale wiit be conducted.



3

EqUI trJ=
Equitas Small Finan(e Bank

12. The property is sord in "as is where is basis and as is what is condition,'and the intendingbidders should make discreet enquiries as.regards any claim; ah"rgu, on the property of anyauthoritv, besides the Bank's charges-and siouto saiisry tnlmseries 
"o"rr 

fi" i,tr.'"rt*iquality- and.quantity of the propertrbefore submitting their biJ. r,ro craim or wnatsoever natureregarding the property put for sale, charges/encumb-rances over tne pr"p".tv 
"i"" a"v 

"tt ",.matter, etc., will be entertained after submission of the online bid.

13. The undersigned has the absolute right and discretion to accept or reject any bid oradjourn/postpone/cancel the sale/modid any terms and conoitions or'tne sate wi$routany prio.notice and assigning any reason.

14' The purchaser shal bear the stamp duties, charges incruding those of sare certificates,registration charges, a, statutory dues payabre to goiernment, taies and rates ano outgoinlijboth existing and future rerating to the propertres. Trre sareieforncate wafi be issued onry in thename of the successful bidder.

15. The intending purchasers can inspect the properry from L2-02-2025 to 06_03-2025 10.00 A.M
!0--1-.991 

P,M. For inspection of the properties, iontact Name : Sagar Chavan Non e *o.7972328475, Karan Jadhav- Mobile No. 9511864169

16. The sale is subject to the conditions prescribed in the SARFAESI Act Rutes 2002 the condiuons
mentioned above. The sare confirmation wil be issued as per rure g(+) or the security lnteresi(Enforcement) Rules 2002 amended w.e.f. 04.11.201G.

u. Neither the Bank nor the service provider wifl be responsibre for the any network connectivity
issue, system error and erectricity probrem occurs whire submitting the o;rine uro.lpurti.ipulrni
in the auction sale.

SALE NOTICE TO BORROWERS/CO.BORROWERS/GUARANTORS

Notice is hereby given to you to pay the sum as mentioned above before the date fixed for sale failing
which the property will be sold under SARFAESI Act, 2002. you are arso at riberty to participate in ihE
sale to be herd on the terms and conditions thereoi incruding deposit of earnest ,",i, ;;;;t ilt
suitable buyers.

Authoflzed Omcer,

Dear Sir/Madam,

Place : Chennai
Date : 05-02-2025

M/s.Equitas Small Finance Bank Ltd.

Equitas Small Finance Bank Limit€d
(Previously known as Equitas Finame Limhed)

46 Floor, Phale Il, Spen(er Plaza, No.759. Mount Ro.d Anna salai, Chennai. Tamil Nadu, lndia 600 m2
404 8825

When you bonk with us, you contribute towords o befter societyIE

r +9r rr44299 5OOO Fr+91444299 5050 corporate@equitas.in I v!!w equitattBnk.(om lroll Fre€: 1800 103 1222 | clN No: 165191TN 199lPlc0252ao

BEYOND BANKING



{(Irr[k oD rx. indirPost

RL 6r0134t141 {611114)

fiL t RI247286?6tn

Cntrnter llo:1,{F{ode:ll$'

0rrr?6,$f-Jr/&1i$ei
{{Irarl: on ffi.iMiflPrrt

06
To: YASllIl{ .

i{H. PIH;4316{3
rror:tirultes silAl.L FIMffiE fif,Ifl tTD, cH 02

It r l$q ri.s,

iI,

6gml4{l 01 <600fi4i

FL A Rl?{72f,59721il .0
iountEr Ho;1,(F-Code:l{ll' 0 \'l?
To: S}f I(H.

lll. PIt{143160,1
Froa:'iilu{tfls sfi$l-L FIMISE n$t LI0 ! ffi 12

tt:lttgrarsr

A.tr?6,ff !e6l62/?025,11:57


